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The best 6 Total
scores from 8 legs
1271.9
1359.2
1384.5
1400
1402.2
1414.5
1418.5
1433.7
1447.4
1463.7
1464.1
1475.7

after 8 rounds
Name

ibrahim Tarik Aslan
Cem Baspinar
Can Marko Ozdemir
Tuna Sahin
Arjin Yalginkaya
Semih Engez
Tung Aslan
Mubhsin Aras Bicer
Berk Ipeker
Ruzgar Turgun
Ali Rifat Evyap
Latif Cam
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Age this
year
22
22
16
15
18
16
17
17
16
13
13
16

213
230
231
245
227
237
235
237
251
243
250
234

226.6
231.6
239.6
234.6
232.6
244.6
246.6
243.6
251.6
243.6
252.6

220.6
217.6
232.6
227.6
225.6
235.6
239.6
236.6
243.6
253.6
243.6
248.6

Tournament Leg

4 5 6

202.6 205.1 211

233.6 219.1 232.3
235.6 221.1 235.9
233.6 229.1 241.5
240.6 241.8
242.6 229.1 252.2
231.6 224.1 243.6
241.6 237.1 247.2
251.6 237.1 247.7
242.6 245.1 236.6
251.6 243.1 232.2
252.6 239.1 248.8

229.8
245.8
241.8
256.8
248.8
254.8
253.8
234.8
235.8
246.8
255.8
256.8

219.6
238.6
232.6
228.6
232.6
237.6
246.6
248.6
239.6
249.6

253.6

Scoring
Average
715
76.8
77.6
79.2
78.6
80.1
80.0
80.4
81.3
82.0
81.9
82.8




