

Mens Order of Merit		after 8 rounds			Tournament Leg								
Pos.	The best 6 Total scores from 8 legs	Name	Sex	5 Age this year	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	Scoring Average
1	1271.9	İbrahim Tarık Aslan	M	22	213		220.6	202.6	205.1	211	229.8	219.6	71.5
2	1359.2	Cem Başpınar	M	22	230	226.6	217.6	233.6	219.1	232.3	245.8	238.6	76.8
3	1384.5	Can Marko Özdemir	M	16	231	231.6	232.6	235.6	221.1	235.9	241.8	232.6	77.6
4	1400	Tuna Şahin	M	15	245	239.6	227.6	233.6	229.1	241.5	256.8	228.6	79.2
5	1402.2	Arjin Yalçinkaya	M	18	227	234.6	225.6	240.6		241.8	248.8	232.6	78.6
6	1414.5	Semih Engez	M	16	237	232.6	235.6	242.6	229.1	252.2	254.8	237.6	80.1
7	1418.5	Tunç Aslan	M	17	235	244.6	239.6	231.6	224.1	243.6	253.8	246.6	80.0
8	1433.7	Muhsin Aras Biçer	M	17	237	246.6	236.6	241.6	237.1	247.2	234.8	248.6	80.4
9	1447.4	Berk Ipeker	M	16	251	243.6	243.6	251.6	237.1	247.7	235.8	239.6	81.3
10	1463.7	Rüzgar Turgun	M	13	243	251.6	253.6	242.6	245.1	236.6	246.8	249.6	82.0
11	1464.1	Ali Rifat Evyap	M	13	250	243.6	243.6	251.6	243.1	232.2	255.8		81.9
12	1475.7	Latif Çam	M	16	234	252.6	248.6	252.6	239.1	248.8	256.8	253.6	82.8